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The restaurant from Blackpool offers 65 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average price of £7.
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Burger King Menu

Entrées Single
6 ONION RINGS £3 CHICKEN ROYALE £6
Sandwiches & Hot Eat Dirty
Paninis CHEESY BACON CHICKEN £7
HAMBURGER

Popular Items
Menu LARGE FRIES £3
6 CHILLI CHEESE BITES £3

Bottled Drinks
Starters SPRITE ZERO SUGAR £3
6 CHICKEN NUGGETS £5

Picked For You
Hamburgers CHICKEN ROYALE MEAL £9

CHICKEN ROYALE BACON CHEESE £7 .
Flamed Grilled Burgers

Sauces DOUBLE WHOPPER REG; £7
HEINZ KETCHUP SACHET £0 .

Dips
Favourites SMOKEY BBQ DIP £0
SHARER BOX £7 i

Gourmet Kings Meals
Extra - Beilagen ARGENTINIAN ANGUS MEAL £11
SWEET CHILLI DIP £0 i

Gourmet Kings Burgers
Bundles ARGENTINIAN ANGUS £8
BACON DOUBLE DUO £14 ]

Plant-based Family
Combos PLANT-BASED WHOPPER
CRISPY CHICKEN MEAL £9 ]

Uncategorized
Kids Meals WHOPPER REG

CHICKEN NUGGETS KIDS MEAL £5
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Dipping Sauce
HEINZ MAYO SACHET
SPICY MAYO DIP

Chicken

9 CHICKEN NUGGETS
CRISPY CHICKEN

Soft Drinks

FANTA ORANGE
DIET COKE

Kids Meal

CHEESEBURGER KIDS MEAL
VEGAN NUGGETS KIDS MEAL

Beverages

COCA-COLA ZERO SUGAR
COCA-COLA ORIGINAL TASTE

Combo Meals

WHOPPER MEAL
DOUBLE WHOPPER MEAL

Sides & Fries

VEGAN NUGGETS 9 PIECES
VEGAN NUGGETS 6 PIECES

Modifier

STEAKHOUSE ANGUS MEAL
STEAKHOUSE ANGUS

£0
£0

£6
£6

£3
£3

£5
£5

£9
£10

£6
£5

£11
£8

Drinks

CAPRI SUN ORANGE £2
CAPRI SUN APPLE BLACKCURRANT £2
PRINCES GATE MINERAL WATER £2
Meals (Hidden Without
Drinks)

CHEESY BACON CHICKEN MEAL £10
CHEESY BACON DOUBLE MEAL £11
CHEESY BACON SINGLE MEAL £10
Sides And Fries

6 CHICKEN FRIES £5
9 CHILLI CHEESE BITES £4
9 CHICKEN FRIES £6
9 ONION RINGS £3
Meals

BACON DOUBLE CHEESE XL MEAL £10
CHICKEN ROYALE BACON CHEESE £10
MEAL

BACON DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER £9

MEAL
CHICKEN NUGGETS MEAL 9 PIECES £9
CHICKEN NUGGETS MEAL 6 PIECES £8

Sharer Boxes

CHICKEN FRIES 20 PIECES £8
20 CHILLI CHEESE BITES £7
20 ONION RINGS £6
VEGAN NUGGETS 20 PIECES £7

CHICKEN NUGGETS 20 PIECES £7
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Burger

BACON DOUBLE CHEESE XL
BACON DOUBLE CHEESE
VEGAN ROYALE
HAMBURGER KIDS MEAL
CHEESY BACON SINGLE

CHEESY BACON DOUBLE

£7
£6
£7
£5
£7

Burger King

Houndshill Shopping Centre, 17
Victoria St, Blackpool, FY14HU,
United Kingdom

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 09:00 -18:00
Tuesday 09:00 -18:00
Wednesday 09:00 -18:00
Thursday 09:00 -18:00
Friday 09:00 -18:00
Saturday 09:00 -18:00
Sunday 10:00 -16:30
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